3aBTpak

NToro

Obep

NToro

Mepn.paboTHUK:

HanmmeHoBaHue 6104a

1 Bytepbpos ¢ Macnom
C/IMBOYHbIM

2.Cyn MOJIO4YHbIN C
MaKapOHHbIMW U34eNNAMU
3. Kakao ¢ Mo/10kOM

4. NorypTHbIn NpoAYyKT
«Ycnaga».

5 .Xne6 pxaHo-
NWEHNYHbIN

6. Xneb nuweHnYHbIN
ob6oraueHHbI

1.Cyn kapTodenbHbIl C
Kpynom n Msicom
2.)Kapkoe no gomMalHemy
3. Cok, 9610Ko
«KpacaB4ynk»

5. Xne6 nweHnYHbIN’
ob6oralleHHbI

6. Xneb6 pxaHo-
NWEeHNYHbIN

MoBap - Gpuragup:
OTBETCTBEHHDbIN 3a NUTaHue

Y1BeEepxpato:

«KLW Ne3 r. Nwmnmax»
A.Ko3nos

apta 2021 rop

M-V
aV** kji'M

MEHHO
¢ 12 net po 18 net

15 mapTta 2021 r

Bbixopa B
rpammax

20/10
200

200
95

27

30

250/20
210
200

40

22

NToro:

O .

Ben Kn Yrne
Ku pbl BOAbI
1,6 7,4 10
6,4 7,9 19,3
4 41 18,4
6,3 12,5 14
2 0,4 10
2,4 0,3 11,4
5 5,5 16,3
12,1 19,4 34,9
0,8 0,2 34
6,4 0,8 30,4
2,6 0,5 13,4

49,6 59 2121

/A.B.'yneukas/

| H.B.Bacunnesa/
/0. N.'puropbeBa /

au, LleHa
Kkan  (py6.)
113 10,15
174 10,62
127 9,16
104 26,00
51 1,52
58 2,26
59p.71k
135 36,10
363 71,34
94 18,20
154 3,02
68 1,23
129p.89k

1441  189p.60K



